Serie 1, start 10:30

Baan Starthummer
1 901 Remco Van den Bos
2 902 Martijn Bouman
3 903 Vincent Buijs
4 904 Paul Helderman
5 905 Anita kleijweg
6 906 Tessa kleijweg
7 907 Tim Oosterhuis
8 908 Casper Opstal
9 909 Robert Vahl
10 910 Sjoerd Valstar
1

Serie 2, start 11:30

Baan Starthummer
1 911 Vincent Band
2 912 Janny Van Bommel
3 913 Laura Van Bommel
4 914 Rick Donker
5 915 Sivas Erhan
6 918 Pel Van den Kerkhoff
7 919 Chris Krijger
8 920 Rob Meijer
9 921 Ramon Reij
10 958 Avalon vd Hoff
1

Serie 3, start 12:30

Baan Startnummer

1 922 Aron van den Berg
923 Sjoerd Breejen

3 924 William Dekker

4 925 Richard Hagedoorn

5 926 Alex keijzer

6 927 Stan Keijzer

7 928 Wibbo Kuiper

8 929 Wilco van der Meulen

9 930 Bart Niesten

10 931 Tim Penning

1 932 Ron Veerkamp



Serie 4, start 13:15
Baan
1
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10
11

14:00-14:30
Serie 5, start 14:30
Baan
1
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10
11

Serie 6, start 15:15
Baan

Startnummer
933
934
935
936
937
938
939
940
941
942
943

Pauze

Startnummer
944
947
948
949
950
951
952
953
954

Starthummer
955
956
957
959
960
961
962
963
964

Bram
Lex
Kjell
Ricardo
Matheijs
Joery
Olivier
Tim
Yordi
Perry
Wout

Martijn
Mark
Tim
Sjoerd
Albert
Lucas
Sjors
Koen
Jack

Marieke
Aafke
Lois
Margot
Inge
Denise
Chantal
Marit
Tamara

Bakker

Van Bergenhenegouwen
Beukers

gardien

Van den Houwen
van Leest

van Luijk

van Marrewijk
van spronsen

de Vette

Vuijk

Boers

Koene

kool

van Koppen
Molderink

van den Ochtend
van Os

van Zeijl
Zwinkels

Boers

van Daalen
van Hemessen
van der Knaap
Molderink
Nipius
Penning
Pietersen

van Santen



Serie 7, start 16:00
Baan

Prijsuitreiking

BBQ

Starthummer

965
966
967
968
969
970
971
972
973
974
975

17:15

17:30

Kevin
Jochem
Stijn
Richard
Jelle
Hugo
Armand
Vincent
Gert-Jan
Allard
Leon

van den Ende
van der Graaff
Hoogenboom
van der Knaap
van der Meijs
van den Ochtend
Olsthoorn
Olsthoorn

de Vast
Zomer
Zuidgeest



